
U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LAASIK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 17.7.2007
2 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNNAK EST 3 1.1.2008
3 TRYNOVA, Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 19.8.2008
4 EHRNROOTH, Olivia KYIF/UR33 FIN 1.1.2007
5 KARRINAHO, Tomas HFM FIN 4 24.5.2007
6 LINDBERG, Filip KYIF/UR33 FIN 8.9.2008
7 LINDBERG, Isa KYIF/UR33 FIN 10.3.2007
8 MARKELIN, Cedric HFM FIN 28.8.2007
9 SIVUNEN, Oscar HFM FIN 1.1.2007
10 SUNDBERG, Linus EM FIN 8 25.10.2008
11 BOBARYKINA, Kristina START RUS 3.8.2007
12 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim START RUS 2 12.6.2007
13 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORT FC RUS 1.1.2007



2 poules
1 poule of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim START RUS 2
2 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNNAK EST 3
3 KARRINAHO, Tomas HFM FIN 4
4 SUNDBERG, Linus EM FIN 8
5 LINDBERG, Isa KYIF/UR33 FIN
6 TRYNOVA, Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
7 LAASIK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
8 LINDBERG, Filip KYIF/UR33 FIN
9 MARKELIN, Cedric HFM FIN
10 SIVUNEN, Oscar HFM FIN
11 EHRNROOTH, Olivia KYIF/UR33 FIN
12 BOBARYKINA, Kristina START RUS
13 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORT FC RUS



U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 22

13:40

Referee(s):

JOLSVAI, Jozsef (KYIF/UR33 / HUN)

SUNDBERG, Linus EM / FIN

LAASIK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim START / RUS

MARKELIN, Cedric HFM / FIN

LINDBERG, Isa KYIF/UR33 / FIN

SINICHKINA, Margarita FORT FC / RUS

Piste 23

13:40

Referee(s):

PAHKALA, Peik (KYIF/UR33 / FIN)
OLEYNIK, Philipp (EM / RUS)

SIVUNEN, Oscar HFM / FIN

EHRNROOTH, Olivia KYIF/UR33 / FIN

PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNNAK / EST

KARRINAHO, Tomas HFM / FIN

LINDBERG, Filip KYIF/UR33 / FIN

TRYNOVA, Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BOBARYKINA, Kristina START / RUS



U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim START RUS 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNNAK EST 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
3 KARRINAHO, Tomas HFM FIN 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
4 TRYNOVA, Julia EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
5 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORT FC RUS 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 SUNDBERG, Linus EM FIN 3 0,60 14 21 -7 Advanced
7 LAASIK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
8 SIVUNEN, Oscar HFM FIN 2 0,33 19 18 +1 Advanced
9 BOBARYKINA, Kristina START RUS 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
10 LINDBERG, Filip KYIF/UR33 FIN 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
11 LINDBERG, Isa KYIF/UR33 FIN 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
12 MARKELIN, Cedric HFM FIN 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
13 EHRNROOTH, Olivia KYIF/UR33 FIN 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced



U10XE

(1) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim

Ref: JOLSVAI, Jozsef (HUN)
Assist: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

Finals

(1) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: JOLSVAI, Jozsef (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim

Ref: PAHKALA, Peik (FIN)

1

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

2

Ref: OLEYNIK, Philipp (RUS)

3

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

4

Table of 8

(1) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim
1

Ref: JOLSVAI, Jozsef (HUN)

2

Ref: PAHKALA, Peik (FIN)

3

Ref: LUNDGREN, Laura (FIN)

4

5

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

6

Ref: OLEYNIK, Philipp (RUS)

7

8

Table of 16

(1) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim
START / RUS

START / RUS

HFM / FIN

FORT FC / RUS

HFM / FIN

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

HFM / FIN

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

EM / FIN

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

RÜNNAK / EST



U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS 12.6.2007
2 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 24.5.2007
3T LAASIK, Madli EST 17.7.2007
3T SINICHKINA, Margarita RUS 1.1.2007
5 PASKOVSKI, Georgi EST 1.1.2008
6 TRYNOVA, Julia EST 19.8.2008
7 BOBARYKINA, Kristina RUS 3.8.2007
8 LINDBERG, Isa FIN 10.3.2007
9 SUNDBERG, Linus FIN 25.10.2008
10 SIVUNEN, Oscar FIN 1.1.2007
11 LINDBERG, Filip FIN 8.9.2008
12 MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
13 EHRNROOTH, Olivia FIN 1.1.2007



U10XE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
JOLSVAI, Jozsef HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN, Laura FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OLEYNIK, Philipp RUS 40315787 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAHKALA, Peik FIN 40150633 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1


